HUSKY
1220

TRACTOR
ODEL

ILLUSTRATED
PARTS
CATALOG

PORT WASHINGTON, WiSCONSIN, U.S.A.




TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY MODEL 193-01
ASSEMBLY PART NO. 1716736




TRANSMISSION ASSEMBLY MODEL 193-0t

é Tl ! Birt e, Tel, Bart Ny,
Eu. | N Deseription Tteg'd. Mo i, Deserytion Roq'd.
Po] VLG0AR2 | SMotfer Tin 147G = 1-172 2 Gl | 1185433 | Thrust Race 2
2 | F105E53 | Cagtle Nut 37°4-16 UKF 1 G2 | 1185G39 | Theust Bearing 1
i § | L7uvdin| Washer 1 €3 | 1TLG301 | Bevel Gear 227 1
P4 P1MERN Washar 1 G4 | 17E3486 | Bevel Paniun 10T 2
B 1 E1HIBAE| Bronze Bearing 2 B3 | 11A5356] | Relaining Bing 2
G| ET1650% | Free Wheoling Huh 1 66 | 1713465 | Pininn Shail z
TIM0434T| B Key 172 x 173 2 1-152 1 GT | L716313 | Wooem Wheel 1
. & 11916508 Drive Collar 1 G | 11668 | Baevel Gear 22T i
Eooa V1185550 Hitea Pin 1 60 | 1716903 | Drive ITaly 1
ld e 1T0a0ee ! Bull Pun 148 x 374 K] T [ LT18315 ) Drive Scrow i
11 {1773426| Lowek Pin i T1 | 1716682 | Lobcking Wire 1
12 : 171507 Gear Case 1 73 | 1133645 Neadle Bearing 1
13 (11068723 Capscrew 5716-18 x 571 ] T3 | 1185642 | Oil Seal 1
114 V1100242 ] Liocewazher 3716 14 Td [ 1716504 | Thrust Washer 1
1y 1 1913428 | Buttom Cover 1 o [ 1THMAIZ | Boll Pin 1,8 x 1 ] .i
16 [ 1713427 | Bottonn Gusket 1 RE | 1177388 | O=Ring 1
17 | FTLHOART ) Stud 2 T 1716489 | Shilter Arm a
16 | 1143408 Lirive Pic ' x 578 1 78 | 1716314 | Shilter Shait 1
19 9 1713432 Cunneclar 2 9 [ 1708616 | Bowed Washer 1
200G LIDF6E| Plug 375 N DL T, 2 0 | 1716487 | Shaft Lewver 1
21 [ 11BEGET| Cupserew - Special d A1 | 1716530 [ Shaft 11
22§ 1716497 | Bearing Cap 1 g2 | 1100346 | Cottor Pin 3732 x 374 2
23 §IT1649 | Bhim . 0125 &s Heq. 83 [ 1713424 Shifter Shaft 2
24 | 1715454 | Shim . 005 As Reqg. 84 | 1185201 { Bearing {one 1
25 F 1143630 ( O-Hing 1 #5 | 11652021 Bearing Cup 1
26 | 1120209 Roll Pin 3716 x 374 1 86 | 1T13408] Worm Shafy 1
2% | 1185342 Set Serew 5/16-18 x 378 2 BT | 1185275 | Bearing Cone 1
2g | 1713416 Bull 3 B8 [ 1185278 | Dearing Cup 1
20 [ 1713417 Compregsion Spring 2 89 | 17134938 | Bliding Gear 1
Jty 117124231 | Fin 1 a0 1714408 | Cear 3BT 1
d1 | 182652 | Breather 1 91 1185165 | Neeadle Bearing 1
32 ) 1712420 | Top Gusket 1 92 11891520 | 4] Seal 1
*33 | ETIED1G | Cover Plate 1 93 | 1713997 [ Brake Drum 1
#54 | 11010241 | Tirckwisher 154 2 94 | 11853664 | Retaining Ring 1
*35 | 1121507 Hex Nut 1/4-20 2 95 [ 171649 | Cear 19T 1
*36 | 17134055 Pearing Retainer 2 96 | 1716495 Spacer 1
*37 | 11188041 Refaining Ring 2 97 1185634 | Buil Bearing 2
*36 | 170BYE2] Bowed Washer i 98 [1712763 | Washer g
*38| 1T13423 | Pivat Ball 1 99 | 1185074 | Noedle Bearikg 2
=40 11HiBTE | Capscrew A16-18 x 778 b 190 | 1700012 [ Retatning Ring 2
*31 [ 1115832 | Capsaorew 174-20 x 578 2 101 | 11586633 | il Seal 1
#42 | 1716516 Shift Leves 1 102 | 1717125 | Thpuet Shalt 1
| 43 {1718477] Gear & Shaifs, 1 103 1113527 | Retaining Ring 2
j 44 TIEO0Z5 Retaining Ring 1 104 | 17186451 | Gear 23T 1
4% [ 1714364 Adjusting MNut 1 105 | 11689535 | Keedle Bearing 1
S6 | 112029 Hese Iut 1-14 UNF 1 106 [19164R0 ] Cear & Shaft 1
47 | 1714372 | Spring Washer 4 1067 (1716492 ] Splined Shalt 1
48 | 1714562 | Drive Cone 1 1k | 111#8%23 | Betaning R 2
4 | TL04336 [ S, Key 17dx17d x 1 2 109 (1104439 [ Bull Bearing 1
o0 | 1914581 Couplong i 110 S 1118807 | Retaining Ring 1
a1 | 17134687 Thrust Washer 1 111 (1200025 | Expansion Plag 1
a2 | 1185295 Oil Seal, 1 112 117075461 Flat Washer 2
a3 [ 1716507 Axle 1 113 11713412 | Gear 28T |
2 | 1716511 Wheel Hul 1 114 §i185115 | Bronze Gearing 1
ah | 1183643 | Gil Scai 1 115 11685360 | O-Ring 1
G0 | 1l23640| Thrast Race 2 116 F171341% [faler Shaft 1
57 1 1143641 | Thrusl Bearag 1 117 j11853232 Eoil Fin 3716 » 1-174 1
9B | 118564 | Bronae Beuring 1 118 FYITCAGEE | Square Key 1.4 1
a8 T1T16488( Shim 0125 A5 Req. !
GOF 1716450 Shim 005" A5 Req.

*ndicates Parvts Mot Included With Gear Case Asscinbly Part Toe, 1718736,

iy




TRACTOR ASSEMBLY MODEL 193-0f1

92 93 1EaL -

a1 l',q\
N o~
ol e .
) 195 21as T Ty 0e
193—'—'—'::' .x — -’19?;2513&-- T2

: - : -.Q:E-"’__dg P 27
1gg—3 A STy
3 it .




TRACTOR ASSEMBLY MODEL 19301




TRACTOR ASSEMBLY MODEL 193-01

Raf. Part - MNa. Rel. Fari ko.
No. Mo, Description Req'd No. Ha. Descripion KRegtd
1| ¥T1T 3585 | Seat Pad 1 €3 | 1714 635 | Spring 1
2| 1717 352 | Seut, Pan Assembly 1 GG | 1117 713 | tlhat Scvew 378-16 1 1 1
2| 1109 243 | Lockwasher 3/5 A6 67 | 1720 036 | Lock Mut 1" ¥PT 4
4 | 1107 383 [ Flat Washer 3/8 23 65 | 1105 070 | Ethaow 240° 1
5| 171% 165 Cap 1 &3 | 1106 876 | Capacrew 5/LA=17 » 7/8 4
£ | 1121 508 | Hex MNul 378-1R 17 f 0 110w S7H { Cupscrew 5716-18 % 1 4
7 | 1719 18 | Stecring Whanl 1t 71 | 1110 107 { Lock Nut 5/18-18 &
& | 1104 406 | Woodruff Key 3716 x 374 1 T2 ) 1105 9495 | Muffler Pipe L
89 | 1713 122 | Bowed Washer 4 7311776 636 | Lead Assembly BATT. (Ground) t
I0 | ITL7 26% | Ateering Shait 1 Td | 1718 027 | Badtery 12 Volt -45 AMD L
11 | 1717 263 | Beating 1 75 | 1708 A52 | Wing Mut 1/4-20 i
12 | tT17T 254 |Sleering Support 1 TE [ 1714 108 | Clamp Rod >
1i [ 1721 196 [Rear Panel 1 77 | 1720 533 [Clamp *
14 (1109 241 | Lockwasher 1/4 12 70 [ 1718 111 | Carriar Battery 1
15 [ 1113 931 | Philkips Screw 1/4-20 x 575 ¥ T4 | LI1H 374 |Berew 5/16-18 x 1/2 4
16 | 1121 07 (Hex Nut 1/4=20 12 A0 | 1185 192 | Spweed Mul 5716-12 1
17 [ 731 021 (Choke Agasy {Inc LT7) 1 &1 | 1717 238 | Hood Stop i
I3 [ 1717 2533 [Egnition Switch (Inc 214} 1 21705 805 | Dowed Wadher 2
1% | 1721 022 | Throttle Contral {Inc 178) 1 B3 [ 1717 244 | Bracket B
20 [ 1717 256 [ Light Switch (Inc 176) 1 &4 [ 1108 071 |Elbow 45 E
21 [ 1714 146 |Ammetes. 1 HE | 1721 ¥10 | Lead Wire, Ammeter to 1

22 [ 1717 249 (Instrimegd Panasl 1, Solenoid
23 [ 1717 599 |Pad ' 1 26 | 1106 948 i Capecrew 8/5-16x 4 R.H.-R. 1
24 {1721 180 |Heood and Grill Assambly 1 BT | 1714 €85 | Tank Strup 2
w/Dpraly B3 ] TTM 74T |'Tank {Inc &9) 1
25 {1717 246 |Hinge 1 A% { 1714 7EA [ Cap Cnly 1
26 | 1100 242 | Lockwasher 5716 28 90 | 1721 048 | Connector - REG. to Ammeter 1
27 | T106 BY2 |{Capscrew 3/16=18 x 5/R 20 Wire
28 | 1107 382 | Flat Washer 5716 13 81 [ 1147 231 | Flat Washer 1/a i
28 | 118% 563 {Hex Fut 5/L6-1H 15 22 | 1149 245 | Yol #10-532 2
200 f 1720 294 | Heal Shiald 1 93 | 1100 2340 | Lockwasher =140 i
31 | 1185 746 !&pring Clip 1 g4 [ 1716 028 | Tank Oullsl 1
A2 | 1115 9585 | Phillips Serew 1/4=20 x 3/3 1 95 1114474 [ Fil. Screw L/4-20x 1-1/2 2
53 | 1717 232 | Luich 2 96 [ 1719 180 | Battery to Solenodd 1
o * Heallight (GE4405) 2 87 [ 1106 946 | Capworew 3/8-16 x 3-3/¢ a
35 | 1719 708 | Retalning Hing 2 8% [ 1714 648 | Ipacer 1
36 | 1717 384 | Lead Wire, Headlight 1 29 [ 1713 394 | Plale 1
37| 1717 370 | Lead Wire, Headlight 2 100 | 1726 989 | Lead Wire, IGN. Switch to 1
38 | 1717 365 | ead Wire, Headlight i Engine MAG, TERM.
39 | 1185 748 |Rivet, Semd Tubular B 141 | 1721 204 {Lead Wire, Sol. 1o Slarter 1
3/16x 778 102 | 1721 015 |Lead Wire, Light Switeh to 1
48 | 1706 042 Fwasher 4 Headlight Wire
41 | 1185 582 | Sleeve Bearing 1 104 | 1103 470 | Sel Herew 371618 1 172 X
42 [ 3717 372 [ Clutch Pedal 1 I | 1147 474 |8, Key 1/4 x 2-1/4 I
43 | 1717 268 | Lug 1 105 | 1716 592 | Enging Pulley H
44 | 1106 823 | Capocrew 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 H 106 | 1716 642 | Pelt Guide 2
45 | 1715 546 | Knoh 2 10T | 1106 936 [Capecraw 3/8=-16 x 2-1/2 2
o 1718 717 | Parking Brake Rod 1 105 | 1714 570 | Belt 42-1/2" Matchod Set of 2 PTOH 1
""'*41 1716 713 | Parking Drake Stop 1 109 | 1716 571 | Belt 34" Matched Set of 2 1
48| 1716 716 | Bracksl Spring 1 118 } 1721 016 | Lead Amn ko Light Switch 1
4% | 1718, 724 | Hpring 1 111 1715 575 | Grip Taol Lill 1
59 | 1703 066 |Roll Pin 178 x 3,4 2 112 [ 1714 &44 | Plunger Tool Lift I
1 | T100 348 | Cotber Pin 2/38 X 344 11 113 | 1714 235 | Bushing Toot LIft 1
32 (1713 T80 | Brake Ghoe Aspembly (ine . . 1 114 [ 1713 075 [ Bpring Tool Lift t
53 & 54 ST §15 | 1714 377 | Toal Lift Lever L
93 | 1713 777 | Lining Omly - 1 116 | 1714 645 [ Rod Tool Lilt 1
54 [ 1185 570 | Rivet 2 117 | 1703 ¢11 | Sprlog Cotter 1
55 | 1713 772 | Bracket, Broke Hod 2 118 [ 1714 575 | Tool Lift 1
586 | 1716 723 | Braks Hod 1 119 | 1107 035 | Capacrew 1/2-13x 2 1
3T | 1716 718 { Brake Rad 1 120 | 1185 498 | Jam Nut 1/8-1% 1
38 | 1110 108 | Lock Mut 3/8-16 16 121 [ 1717 315 | Mounting Plate ]
59 [ 1714 663 | Pivoet Block 1 122 { 1185 538 [sleave Bearing 2
69 [ 1703 618 | Bowed Washer - 2 123 | 1713 474 | Spacer 2
61 | 1592 754 | Clip Repulator Lead 1 124 | 1713 483 | Foot Keat 2
62 [ 1112 587 | Clevie Pin - :_i;'ﬁ 1 125 | 1717 272 | Trame Tube BH 1
63 | 171& 5382 | Clubeh Rod = 1 126 | 1716 550 | Frame Tube LH 1
Weg 1121'551 | Lock Nut 3/8-18 & _ ,, 2 127 | 171t 580 | Expunsion Plug [ 2
L : S - ¥ s




TRACTOR ASSEMBLY MODEL 193-01 (CONT.)

Ret | Parl . N Lof.| FPart Ko.
[ Ma. Degoviptian Req'd Mo No, eseription Raq'd
125 [ 1721 1Y | Lead Wire Amvmeter to REG. 1 144 | 1716 580 | Friction Dise 2
129 | 1721 017 | Lesd Wirs REG. Ground 1 185 | 1714 Gid | Spacor 1
130 ¥ Rectitfier Regulatar 1 195 [ 1714 666 | Yuke Suppart - g 1
B | 1781 OLE | Fuse 20 AMEP 1 187 | 1104 874 |Capserew 5/16-10 x 374 6
i32 | 1716 5t [ Tdler Pullay 2 198 [ 1718 637 | Bruke Bracket HH 1
bo133 | 1766 614 | Condral Bhaft 1 19% | 1185 471 |Needle Bearing Z
E T4 | 170 GEY | Holl Pin 178 k1 4 200 [ L7LT 238 15pacer 1
©o1A5 | 1135 447 | Bearing, Mvlun 2 207 | 1716 595 1 Clufch Flange o1
186G | 171¢ 590 | Shatt Bapanrt 1 202 | 1717 285 | Bearing Support 1
147 | 13107 35 | Flar Wwasher 172 1 20 | 1185 55 | Reuring Flange &
198 | 1106 530 | Capsoraw 35816 x 1-3/4 10 34 | 1EAD 387 [5elf Aligning Bearing 1
139 | 17L0 53R | Flanged Bushing: 2 205 | 1100246 | Lockwasher 316 1
140 [ 1716 5976 | Idler Avm 1 U [ 1EHS 023 | ¥lat washer /16 1
142 | 1716 72H | Spring Extenslon 1 207 | 1109 3732 [Hex Fut 9/16-18 1
142 | 1185 584 | Cotter Pin 3416 x 374 L 208 | il 3440 |Capscrew 3/B-16x 3 ]
143 [ Lawd 254 | IMlat Washer 1752 1 20 | 1713 397 | Suppnrt Bar 1
144 | 1714 R42 | ¥race 2 210 | 1708 012 [ Flat Washer L
145 | 1721 037 | Wire Clamp 1 211 | 11A5 #*84 (Drive Pin 1/4 x ¥ 1
i 146 | 11R5 456 | Tinoerman Nut 2 212 [ 1713 811 [ Bteering Pinion I
i 147 1104 974 | Grease Fitling 7 213 [ 1718 504 S!.eering (ear 1
Y14 | 1706 782 | Bowed Washer 1 214 | 171E 266 | Key Cmly 1
149 | 1715 873 | PTC Plvot (Ihe 1540) 1 215 | 1714 &40 [Crosz Shaft 1
o130 1120 210 | Roll Pin #/16 x 1 1 216 | 110 330 |Cabter Pin 1/8 x 1 #
i 1al | 1716 Gs0 ! Spring 1 217 | 1716 563 | Stearing Arm 1
i 1a2Z| 1712 291 | Spring 1 218 | 1713 251 | Rall Joint 2
. 133| 1718 834 | Contral Lever PTO 1 21% | 110 926 jJam Nut 1/3-80 . 2
i 134 | 1715 sB5 | Gurip, PTO 2 220 | 1713 385 1 Tie Raod ’ I
| 1Az | 1717 5al| “&" Clip 3 2zl | 1881 696 | Drive Pin 5716 x 1-£72 2
vols6 | 1713 4715 Seal Support 1 A& [ 1713 377 | Sleering lever [LH e 1
¢ 157 | LTL3 H20 | Fender Dracket 4 223 [ 1110 152 | Self Locking Fut 1/2-20 3
o 158 | 17LY 687 | Taillight Assembly (e L33 & 160) 1 224 | 1713 378 | Stearing Lewver RH 1
| 15% * Bulb {GE1359) 1 225 | 1716 687 | Axle 1
;160 | LTLH 2 | Lens Only 1 228 | 1716 953 | Splodle LH e 1
161 | L1141 755 | Snrew #10=-3% x 674 a 227 1 1716 352 | Spindle KH 1
162 | 1718 020 | Lead Wire, Talllight to 1 228 [ 1T ¥ 462 | Drag Link 1
Light Switeh 2249 | 1185 /16 [ Hall Bearing 2
163 | 1717 22| Lead Wira Ground 1 230 [ 1185 6515 | Ball Bearing 2
Led | 1713 472 | GQuadrapt - PTO 1 231 | 1715 H66 | Valve Siem Aszembily P
P65 | 1714 101 Hitch 1 E3Z | 1TL5 789 | Wheel Only, {Inc 231 & 147) Z
166 | 1100 245 | Lockwesher 172 Z 233 [ 1717 441 (Tire 16 x 6:500x & 2
167 | 1121 511 ( Hex Mut 1/2% 13 2 234 | LTIV 357 [ Wheel & Tire (220 thru 2353} 2
JG& | 1713 481 | Moustlng Cap 4 2351 1218 98 | Washer 1
1eg| LTLG GAD | Coupling Drive Shafl 1 23 1716 197 | Set Cellar i
1700 11114 H1A | Sct Screw 5/16-18 x 3/4 4 P37 | 11T 867 | Capscrew 174=20x 1 2
171| L1716 581} Ronded Coupling 1 %38 1710 &98 | Duat Cap, 1-L2 1D, (Some models)| 2
17| 1717 243 | Drive #haft I 239 | 1721 243 [ Dust Cap, 1-5/% I D (Seme models) 2
1734 1713 432 | Drdve Pl 3716 x 1-1/4 1 240 | 1713 333 | Axle Pivnt 1
174 | 1716 &R6 | Cluteh Stop 1 241 [ 1717 270 | Axla Sapport |
175 | 1714 434 | Brake Dracket LH 1 242 | 1714 132 | Rubker Tip 2
176 | 1718 231 | Light Switeh Kool Only 1 243 | 1135 849 | Retalning Ring - 4
177 | 1721 183 | Choke Enob & Wire Cmly 1 244 | 1716 59¢ | Polley PTO . 1
178 1721 182 | Throttle Knob & Wire Only 1 245 [ 17146 645 | Shaft PTO . 1
179 | 2TLT 240} Pulley Assembly {fnc 194) 1 246 | 1716 647 | Belt Cuide IYTO 1
180| 1185 432 | Thrust Race 1 247 | 1106 §a0 | Capacrew 5/16-18 % 1-1/3 e
81| 17l 5820 Spring 1 248 | 1145 234 | Dil Sead 1
182} 176 696 Clutch Flange 1 4% | 118% Q14 i Keedie Bearing 1
185 ] 1718 8158 | Brake Plate Assembly (Ine 184) 1 a5l | 1715 *&5 | Bupport louslog 1
lad | 1716 599 | Frictlon Thac Onky L 251 | 1106 9:1 ) Capserew 3/8-16 x 1-1/8 ¥
186 1713 167 | Compression Spring 2 252 | 1135 605 | Ball Bearing P 1
156 1714 666 | Cluteh Yole 2 253 | 1118 730 | Reialning Ring 1
A7 1219 00 | Bowed Washer AR 254 [ 1713 866 | Wheel & Tire Aszembly s
1588 1110 202 | Dowal Fin 2 fue 255, 56, 25T
144 | 1714 £539 | Dearing Retainer ] 255 [ 1715 THT | Wheel Omly 2
190] 1704 479 | Ball Bearing 1 256 | 1715 556 Tubeless Tire B x 12 F
191 | 1113 526 | Retaining Ring 1. 267 | 1716 011 | Valve Stem Asuambly ¥
192 | 1714 /49| Spring 1. 2581 1014 85 | Hub Dokt =+ ¢ 10
193 | 1714 655 | Spacer | 1 255 | 1704 950 ] Beadlight Lead Clamp ¥
P

*ot stocked. Purchasze fram yoor local sulomoetive or eloctrical supfller.
#4Not stocked. Purchage from your local Tecumseh Products Co, Lavson=-Power Products Parts Outlet.

(CONT ON PAGE #)



- TRACTOR ASSEMBLY MODEL 193-01 {CONT.)

Ref.| Part : Wuo. Ref.y  Fart Mo,
Ko. Ko. Descrlplion Reag'd Ko Nir. Deseription Req'd
60 | 1720 #8a | Heat hield 1 269 | 1720 525 | Mouldiog 1
261 | L71T7 221 | Feoder L 2700 [ 1721 208 | Lead Solenold 1
262 | 1106 935 | Capscrew 3/9-16 x 2-3/4 T 271 | 1716 T26 | Gear Case Ausambly 1
6T | 1106 927 | Capscrow 3/H=16 x 1-1,/% 2 272 | 1104 820 | Serew 1/4-30 x 178 2
264 | 1106 919 | Sprew Flut B 3/8-16 x 1 1 273 | 1709 173 | $olenoid 1
265 11719 514 | Open Tube Clip 2 (274 | 1718 512 | Tie Band 1
266 1172 252 | Wire Clip 1 27% | 1721 253 | Torsken Spring 1
26T | 1135 T45 | Wave Washer £ 278 | 11044 995 | Locikowasher 1
58 | 1183 222 | Brive Fie 3716 x 1-1/4 2
DUAL LIGHT GROUP — WIRING DIAGRAM :
.28
WAG. TERMIRAL REETIFIER- MEGULATER |f
EHGINE
3% 27
31’{ :Mﬁ L’%/':m?:
1.
TAAKHIMIA $198
i .19 ] COWER SGRE W
25 an
_ S 23 b
BATTERY
32 -~ &3,
/ AMMETER
HEAD - 13 2 - 5
LIGHT
Rel.| Part ' Nao. Fef.| Part No.
Ho. Ma. Degoription Req'd Mo, Mo, Description Req'd
1 | 1716 638 | Lead Assembly (Groand) 1 15 | 1718 190| Battery Load 1
2 {1721 013 | Lead Wira Switch th 1 20 | 1135 746 | spring Clip L
Headllght Wire 21 |1185 749¢ Rivet, Semi Tubular 3718 x 7/5 6
3 | 17B1 210 | Laad Wire Fusad 20 AMP 1 22 11185 748 | Wave Washor G
4 | 1717 256 | Light Switch 1 25 PETR0 076} Fuse 20 AMT 1
5 | 1717 822 | T.ead Wira [Taillight Ground) 1 24 [17E] 416[ T.ead Amm to Light Switch 1
6 | 1717 b4 | Taillight Ausembly {Inc 7 & B} 1 25 11714 146| Ammater L
T " Bulb (GE1853) 1 26 (1721 038} Connector, REG to Ammeter 1
% | 1713 234 | Lens Only 1 27 | 1717 £56 | Lgnition Switch 1
¥ | 1100 240 | Lockwasher #11 ] 25 | 1721 19| Lead Wire, Ammetur to REG 1
“10 | 1108345 ] Wut #10-32 2 -l 2% | 1720 989 Lead Wire, IGN. Switch {0 Engine 1
11 | 1114 755 | SBcraw #10-33 x 5/ 2 o MAG, TERM.
" 12 | 1718 020 | Lead, Swibch to Taillight . ar | 1721 017| Lead Wire, REG Ground 1
12 | 1717 369 i.zg H eadl . ' 1 31 | 1721 209 Lead Wire, IGN. Switch to Starter 1
fe 14 | FTIF 384 Headl . 1 -] 7 |38 [1718 027| Battery 12 Voll =43 AMI 1
15 | 1717 270 | Lead Headligh}, - - +4T |3 #+ | Rectifier Regulator |
L-16 | 1719 TeB | Rataining Ripg T 34 |1700 173| Solennid 1
1mi. * Heaglight Buib {GE4406) - " "6 | 1721 208 | Lead Sol to Switch 1
. JI;-'? BRI ”S" !::“ps . . ai_ Ll

© *Not stocked. Purchuse from your local sutomative or electrical supplier.
**Not slocked. Purchuse from youpederal Tecumrseh Products Co, Lausoen-FPower Products Parid Cutlst.




